AZAD GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
FEE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

I. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION

FEE INSTALLMENT
. . . Hostel Total In Ist
TUITION FEE . DECIDED FEE Registration | Uniform Fee For 1 —_— FIRST . SECOND
S.N. COURSE Discount COUNSELING Fee Fee 3
(PER YEAR) (PER YEAR) Month * || Compulsary with
TIME* ADMISSION
Fee Compulsary | December
Compulsary Fee TIME F
ee
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (053)
1 |[B.TECH.CSE 60000 25000 35000 1000 8500 2000 11500 20000 31500 15000
2 |B.TECH. CE/BT/ME/EE 50000 25000 25000 1000 8500 2000 11500 15000 26500 10000
3 |B.TECH. CSE (Lateral Entry) 50000 10000 40000 1000 8500 2000 11500 20000 31500 20000
4 |B.TECH. CE/BT/ME/EE (Lateral Entry) 45000 10000 35000 1000 8500 2000 11500 20000 31500 15000
5 |M.TECH. ALL BRANCHES 60000 10000 50000 1000 - - 1000 25000 26000 25000
6 |MCA 60000 10000 50000 1000 8500 2000 11500 25000 36500 25000
7 |MBA 55000 10000 45000 1000 - - 1000 25000 26000 20000
AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (2725)
1 DIPLOMA ENGG. (ALL BRANCHES) 35000 12000 23000 - 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 13000
2 DIPLOMA ENGG. (ALL BRANCHES) LE 45000 10000 35000 - 1000 8500 2000 11500 20000 31500 15000
AZAD DEGREE COLLEGE LUCKNOW (1195)
1 |[BCA 40000 12000 28000 1000 8500 2000 11500 15000 26500 13000
2 |BBA 30000 12000 18000 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 8000
3 |BTC 41000 - 41000 1000 8500 2000 11500 21000 32500 20000
II. FOR ADMISSION THROUGH COUNSELING (UPTAC/JEECUP)
FEE INSTALLMENT
Total In Ist
S.N. COURSE TUITION FEE Discount DECIDED FEE COUNSELING | Registration | Uniform Hostel Total RSt Installment SEConb
(PER YEAR) (PER YEAR) TIME* Fee Fee Fee For 1 | Compulsary || ApMISSION with
Month * Fee TIME c December
ompulsary
AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (053)
1 |B.TECH.CSE 60000 25000 35000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 5000 16500 10000
2 |B.TECH. CE/BT/ME/EE 50000 25000 25000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 5000 16500 0
3 |B.TECH. CSE (Lateral Entry) 50000 10000 40000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 10000
4 |B.TECH.CE/BT/ME/EE (Lateral Entry) 45000 10000 35000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 5000 16500 10000
5 |M.TECH. ALL BRANCHES 60000 10000 50000 20000 1000 - - 1000 15000 16000 15000
6 |MCA 60000 10000 50000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 15000 26500 15000
7 |MBA 55000 10000 45000 20000 1000 - - 1000 10000 11000 15000
AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (2725)
1 DIPLOMA ENGG. (ALL BRANCHES) 35000 12000 23000 30000 1000 8500 2000 11500 2500 14000 2000
2 DIPLOMA ENGG. (ALL BRANCHES) LE 45000 10000 35000 30000 1000 8500 2000 11500 2500 14000 2500
NOTE :
1  *For SC candidates, Rs. 12000/- at UPTAC counseling time and institute reporting time Rs. 8000+ reporting time instalment
2 Non-refundable Processing/Registration Fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
3 Refundable caution money of Rs.5000/3000 is to be paid at admission time.
4 Students opting for Hostel/Bus facility should contact the Hostel/Bus incharge for details.
5 Dress is mandatory and is to be purchased from college which includes 08 article and 15 items.
6  Alate fine of Rs.50/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
7  TFW - Tuition Fee waiver, EWS - Economically weaker section.
8  *Category of Hostel. 3seater Common Wash.
9 Incase of hostel upgrade Kkindly refer hostel fee structure.
10 Examination Fee Extra as per University Guideline.
11 Students who are non resident of Lucknow have to opt the hostel for atleast one month.
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AZAD INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH (197)
1 (B.PHARM. 105000 20000 85000 - 1000 8500 2000 11500 35000 46500 25000 25000
2 |B.PHARM (LE) 75000 10000 65000 - 1000 8500 2000 11500 25000 36500 20000 20000
3 |D.PHARM (DIRECT) 95000 10000 85000 - 1000 8500 2000 11500 35000 46500 25000 25000
I1. FOR ADMISSION THROUGH COUNSELING (UPTAC/JEECUP)
FEE INSTALLMENT
DECIDED . . . Total In Ist
S.N. COURSE 1;‘;&‘32 ::]E Discount | FEE (PER | coUNSELING Rff: it::“ Un;?:m fﬂols t;lo]:liﬁ* . T(ml“ FIRST Installment | SECOND | Third
YEAR) TIME* ompulsary with
Compulsary Fee Fee ADMISSION Compulsary October | December
TIME Fee
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 (B.PHARM 105000 20000 85000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 35000 46500 10000 20000
2 |B.PHARM (LE) 75000 10000 65000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 15000 26500 15000 15000
3 |B.PHARM (EWS) 105000 20000 85000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 35000 46500 10000 20000
4 |B.PHARM (TFW) 70000 10000 60000 20000 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 15000 15000
5 |D.PHARM 95000 10000 85000 45000 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 15000 15000
6 |D.PHARM (EWYS) 85000 10000 75000 45000 1000 8500 2000 11500 10000 21500 10000 10000
NOTE :
1 *For SC candidates, Rs. 12000/- at UPTAC counseling time and institute reporting time Rs. 8000+ reporting time instalment.
2 Non-refundable Processing/Registration Fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
3 Refundable caution money of Rs.5000/3000 is to be paid at admission time.
4 Students opting for Hostel/Bus facility should contact the Hostel/Bus incharge for details.
5 Dress is mandatory and is to be purchased from college which includes 08 article and 15 items.
6 Alate fine of Rs.50/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
7 TFW - Tuition Fee waiver, EWS - Economically weaker section.
8 *Category of Hostel. 3seater Common Wash.
9 Incase of hostel upgrade kindly refer hostel fee structure.
10 Examination Fee Extra as per University Guideline.
11 Students who are non resident of Lucknow have to opt the hostel for atleast one month.




